
GCSE Post Results Services – Summer 2025 

If you wish to apply for any of these services please complete the relevant application form  

 

Exam boards have a variety of services available after the issue of results. 

You can only have a written paper reviewed, not coursework/practical exams. 

Enquiry’s about results: 

Service 1 – Clerical recheck 

A check is made of all clerical procedures which lead to a result being issued.  

Checks include: all parts of script has been marked; totalling of marks; recording of marks. 

Outcome will take approx. 10 days.  

 

Service 2 – Review of Marking 

The exam script is sent to another examiner and checked that the previous examiner marked 

externally assessed components correctly.  

Changes to marks will only be made where there is an administrative or marking error but not where 

the original mark is reasonable.  

Marking errors can occur as a result of: an admin error; a failure to apply the mark scheme where a 

task has a 'right' or 'wrong' answer; an unreasonable exercise of academic judgement. The checks 

will also include the clerical rechecks detailed in service 1 

Outcome will take approx. 20 days 

• Please note grades may stay the same, go up or down. 

 

Access to scripts 

Priority script  

The exam board send us a scanned copy your script. 

Some exam boards offer this option to get a copy of the script back quickly.  

This is often helpful in deciding whether to go for a review of marking or not. 

Should be returned to us within 10 days. 

 

Non-priority script 

The exam board sends your original script/photocopy of your script back to us.  

This can take longer – should be returned to us by 3rd Nov 

Please note if you request a non-priority script you cannot then ask for a review of marking. 

Please see overleaf for prices and deadlines 
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Prices: 

(Per unit) 

Exam Board AQA Pearson 
Edexcel 

OCR WJEC 

Service:     

Service 1 – Clerical 
recheck 

 
£9.50 

 

 
£14.00 

 
£11.50 

 
£11.00 

Service 2 – Review 
of marking 

 
£43.50 

 

 
£50.00 

 
£65.50 

 
£43.00 

Access to scripts – 
Priority service 

 
£2.50 

 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

Access to scripts – 
non-priority service 

 
£2.50 

 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 
£2.50 

 

Deadlines: 

 Completed and signed form must be 
with the Exams Officer by: 

 
Service 1 - clerical recheck 
 

 
Noon Tuesday 23rd September 

 
Service 2 – Review of Marking 
 

 
Noon Tuesday 23rd September 

 
Access to scripts – Priority script 
 

 
Noon Wednesday 3rd September 

 
Access to scripts – Non-priority 
script 
 

 
Noon Tuesday 23rd September 
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For your reference: 

Subject Exam Board 

Ancient History OCR 

Biology AQA 

Business Studies AQA 

Chemistry AQA 

Combined Science AQA 

Computer Science AQA 

Creative iMedia OCR 

D&T OCR 

Drama WJEC 

Engineering OCR 

English Language AQA 

English Literature AQA 

Film Studies WJEC 

French AQA 

Food Prep & Nutrition AQA 

Further Maths AQA 

Geography AQA 

German AQA 

History AQA 

iMedia OCR 

Maths AQA 

Media studies WJEC 

Music OCR 

Physics AQA 

Religious Studies OCR 

Spanish  AQA 

Statistics Pearson 
 

For any other subject – please see the exams team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


