

Exam boards have a variety of services available after the issue of results.

You can only have a written paper reviewed, not coursework/practical exams.

Enquiry's about results:

Service 1 – Clerical recheck

A check is made of all clerical procedures which lead to a result being issued.

Checks include: all parts of script has been marked; totalling of marks; recording of marks.

Outcome will take approx. 10 days.

Service 2 – Review of Marking

The exam script is sent to another examiner and checked that the previous examiner marked externally assessed components correctly.

Changes to marks will only be made where there is an administrative or marking error but not where the original mark is reasonable.

Marking errors can occur as a result of: an admin error; a failure to apply the mark scheme where a task has a 'right' or 'wrong' answer; an unreasonable exercise of academic judgement. The checks will also include the clerical rechecks detailed in service 1

Outcome will take approx. 20 days

• Please note grades may stay the same, go up or down.

Access to scripts

Priority script

The exam board send us a scanned copy your script.

Some exam boards offer this option to get a copy of the script back quickly.

This is often helpful in deciding whether to go for a review of marking or not.

Should be returned to us within 10 days.

Non-priority script

The exam board sends your original script/photocopy of your script back to us.

This can take longer – should be returned to us by 3rd Nov

Please note if you request a non-priority script you cannot then ask for a review of marking.

Please see overleaf for prices and deadlines

If you wish to apply for any of these services please complete the relevant application form



Prices:

(Per unit)

Exam Board	AQA	Pearson Edexcel	OCR	WJEC
Service:				
Service 1 – Clerical recheck	£9.50	£14.00	£11.50	£11.00
Service 2 – Review of marking	£43.50	£50.00	£65.50	£43.00
Access to scripts – Priority service	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50
Access to scripts – non-priority service	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50

Deadlines:

	Completed and signed form <u>must</u> be with the Exams Officer by:
Service 1 - clerical recheck	Noon Tuesday 23 rd September
Service 2 – Review of Marking	Noon Tuesday 23 rd September
Access to scripts – Priority script	Noon Wednesday 3rd September
Access to scripts – Non-priority script	Noon Tuesday 23 rd September

If you wish to apply for any of these services please complete the relevant application form



For your reference:

Subject	Exam Board	
Ancient History	OCR	
Biology	AQA	
Business Studies	AQA	
Chemistry	AQA	
Combined Science	AQA	
Computer Science	AQA	
Creative iMedia	OCR	
D&T	OCR	
Drama	WJEC	
Engineering	OCR	
English Language	AQA	
English Literature	AQA	
Film Studies	WJEC	
French	AQA	
Food Prep & Nutrition	AQA	
Further Maths	AQA	
Geography	AQA	
German	AQA	
History	AQA	
iMedia	OCR	
Maths	AQA	
Media studies	WJEC	
Music	OCR	
Physics	AQA	
Religious Studies	OCR	
Spanish	AQA	
Statistics	Pearson	

For any other subject – please see the exams team